
 

 

 

Date Exams Time Note 

Fri 30 Jan Study 9.00 – 10.30  

Break 10.30 – 10.45 

LCVP 10.45 – 1.15 

Tue 3 Feb Study 8.50 – 9.30  

ENGLISH 1 9.30 – 12.20  

Lunch 12.20 – 1.10  
HOME ECONOMICS 1.10 – 3.40  

Wed 4 Feb ENGLISH 2 8.50 – 12.10  

Lunch 12.10 – 12.50  
GEOG 12.50 – 3.40  

Thu 5 Feb ACC/DCG 
AG SCI 

8.50 – 11.50 
9.20 – 11.50 

ALL students sitting at 8.50  

Lunch 11.50 – 1.10  

MATHS 1 (H)(O)(F) 1.10 – 3.40  

Fri 6 Feb Study 9.00 – 9.50  
FRE/GER/POL-Written 

Aural 
9.50 – 12.20 
12.35 – 1.15 

 

 

Mon 9 Feb MATHS 2 (H)(O) 8.50 – 11.20  
Study 11.20 – 12.20  

Lunch 12.20 – 1.40  
IRISH 1 (H)(F) 

         (O) 
1.40 – 3.40 
2.10 – 3.40 

ALL students sitting at 1.40 

Tue 10 Feb IRISH 2 8.50 – 11.55  
Lunch 11.55 – 12.40  

BIOLOGY 12.40 – 3.40  

Wed 11 Feb Study 8.50 – 9.30  
BUS/PHY 
COMP SCI 

9.30 – 12.30 
10.00 – 12.30 

 
VENUE Comp. Sci: IT Room 

Lunch 12.30 – 1.10  

ART 1.10 – 3.40  

Thu 12 Feb HISTORY 
TECH 

8.50 – 11.40 
9.10 – 11.40 

ALL students sitting at 8.50 

Lunch  11.40 – 12.40  
CHEMISTRY 12.40 – 3.40  

Fri 13 Feb MUSIC – Listening 
MUSIC – Composing 

9.00 – 10.30 
10.45 – 12.15 

VENUE: Music Room 

LEAVING CERT MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE            JAN 30 – FEB 14 2026 


